MARCH 2013

JONES (TRACY)
PUMPING PLANT

TOTAL TOTAL

DAY FED STATE

1 5,696 0 5,696

2 5,686 0 5,686

3 5,699 0 5,699

4 5,707 0 5,707

5 5,717 0 5,717

6 5,750 0 5,750

7 5,223 0 5,223

8 5,016 0 5,016

9 5,324 0 5,324
10 5,081 0 5,081
11 5,252 0 5,252
12 5,278 0 5,278
13 3,495 0 3,495
14 3,377 0 3,377
15 3,427 0 3,427
16 3,409 0 3,409
17 3,376 0 3,376
18 3,358 0 3,358
19 3,368 0 3,368
20 3,369 0 3,369
21 6,835 0 6,835
22 6,543 0 6,543
23 3,094 0 3,094
24 4,325 0 4,325
25 5,174 0 5,174
26 4,992 0 4,992
27 4,988 0 4,988
28 5,345 0 5,345
29 5774 0 5,774
30 5,760 0 5,760
31 5,764 0 5,764

TOTALS 151,202 0 151,202

CLIFT
COURT

4,952
5,946
5,934
4,941
5,348

5,929
5,348
5,747
5,338
5,339

4,955
4,941
2,954
1,981
4,944

4,951
4,943
5,944
5,909
5,958

4,956
5,942
6,325
6,928
3,953

3,964
3,955
5,542
5,141
5,152

5,143

159,303

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET

TOTAL TRACY:
FED BANKS:
TOTAL BANKS:

Mar 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 4/12/2013.

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS

BANKS (DELTA)
PUMPING PLANT

STATE

4,783
5,087
5,829
6,165
5,429

5,521
5,923
5,059
5,489
5,764

4,975
4,902
2,968
2,877
2,968

3,877
4,864
5,708
5,849
5,772

4,884
5,878
6,862
6,863
4,929

4,224
3,959
5,591
5,049
4,938

4,864

157,850

FED TOTAL

4,783
5,087
5,829
6,165
5,429

5,521
5,923
5,059
5,489
5,764

4,975
4,902
2,968
2,877
2,968

3,877
4,864
5,708
5,849
5,772

4,884
5,878
6,862
6,863
4,929

4,224
3,959
5,591
5,049
4,938

4,864

O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0ODO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO0OO OOoooo

0 157,850

FED

BANKS AMIGOS BETHANY

XvC

o O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0ODO0OO0 OO0OO0ODO0OO0O OOO0OO0OO OOoooo

STATE
DOS

XvC

o O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0ODO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOoooo

Mar 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 4/12/2013.
Mar 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 4/12/2013.
FED BANKS XVC: Mar 2013 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 4/12/2013.

BYRON
TOTAL
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2,183
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Table 20

RUN DATE: May 10, 2013

Delta Mendota Canal-California Aqueduct Intertie
Release (CA TODMC) ——
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DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

4,734
4,123
3,718
3,574
3,307

2,962
2,041
1,759
1,764
1,475

1,402
1,304
1,357
1,643
2,032

2,466
1,548
1,636
1,772
1,809

2,612
1,781
1,333
2,100
1,380

1,784
1,994
1,900
1,563
1,052

803

64,728



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 20

MARCH 2013 FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS RUN DATE: May 10, 2013

DCI XVC PUMP: Mar 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 4/12/2013.
DCI XVC RELEASE: Mar 2013 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 4/12/2013.



